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NB D'INSCRITS 103 

NB VOTES 71 

VOTES BLANCS 1 

SUFFRAGES VALABLEMENT EXPRIMÉS 70 

INSCRITS VOIX 23278 

NB VOIX 18711 

VOIX BLANCS 157 

SUFFRAGES VALABLEMENT EXPRIMÉS (VOIX) 18554 

SIÈGES À ATTRIBUER 21 

SIÈGES OBTENUS 21 

SIÈGES RESTANTS 0 

VOTES NULS 0 
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CANDIDATS 

 
NB VOTES 

% VOTES / 

SVE 

 
VOIX 

% VOIX / 

SVE 

 
ELUS 

 
1 

Dominique 

CUPILLARD 

DUNKERQUE 

 
60 

 
85,71% 

 
16220,00 

 
87,42% 

 
Elue 

 
2 

Marc 

FORTIN 

BETHUNE 

 
59 

 
84,29% 

 
16082,00 

 
86,68% 

 
Elu 

 
 

3 

Marie 

Noelle 

NOULART 

LILLE UC 

 
 

56 

 
 

80,00% 

 
 

15778,00 

 
 

85,04% 

 
 

Elue 

 
4 

Thomas 

CARPENTIER 

BETHUNE 

 
57 

 
81,43% 

 
15651,00 

 
84,35% 

 
Elu 

 
5 

Sébastien 

LYSIK 

BETHUNE 

 
56 

 
80,00% 

 
15558,00 

 
83,85% 

 
Elu 

 
6 

Jean-paul 

BREVIERE 

BERCK 

 
56 

 
80,00% 

 
15368,00 

 
82,83% 

 
Elu 

 

7 

Stéphane 

MEYER 

DENAIN 
NATATION 

 

55 

 

78,57% 

 

15004,00 

 

80,87% 

 

Elu 

 

 
8 

Damiens 

DEVOS 

EN    
TOURCOING 

LILLE 
MÉTROPOLE 

 

 
56 

 

 
80,00% 

 

 
14845,00 

 

 
80,01% 

 

 
Elu 

 
9 

Benjamin 

MERCIER 

WATTRELOS 

 
59 

 
84,29% 

 
14841,00 

 
79,99% 

 
Elu 

 
10 

Hervé 

KUREK 

ATTICHY 

 
55 

 
78,57% 

 
14378,00 

 
77,49% 

 
Elu 

 
11 

Gilbert VAN 

STALLE 

LILLE UC 

 
54 

 
77,14% 

 
14358,00 

 
77,38% 

 
Elue 

 
12 

François 

DETAIL 

AMIENS 

 
55 

 
78,57% 

 
14269,00 

 
76,91% 

 
Elu 
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CANDIDATS 

 
NB VOTES 

% VOTES / 

SVE 

 
VOIX 

% VOIX / 

SVE 

 
ELUS 

 

13 

Christophe 

VANHEMS 

GRANDE 
SYNTHE 

 

54 

 

77,14% 

 

14034,00 

 

75,64% 

 

Elu 

 

14 

Karim 

BELLAID 

CHÂTEAU 
THIERRY 

 

54 

 

77,14% 

 

14017,00 

 

75,55% 

 

Elu 

 

15 

René 

LUCAS 

ENC 
ACHICOURT 

 

54 

 

77,14% 

 

13614,00 

 

73,38% 

 

Elu 

 
16 

Dominique 

BERTHE 

BEAUVAIS 

 
51 

 
72,86% 

 
13071,00 

 
70,45% 

 
Elu 

 

17 

Didier 

ANDRE 

NOGENT SUR 
OISE 

 

52 

 

74,29% 

 

12745,00 

 

68,69% 

 

Elu 

18 Yves GUDIN 

DENAIN 
50 71,43% 12024,00 64,81% Elu 

 
19 

Alain 

CANONNE 

DOUAI 

 
50 

 
71,43% 

 
11622,00 

 
62,64% 

 
Elu 

 
20 

Jérôme 

MILLOTTE 

DENAIN 

 
46 

 
65,71% 

 
11161,00 

 
60,15% 

 
Elu 

 
21 

Laurent 

BEAUCOURT 

RONCHIN 

 
46 

 
65,71% 

 
10375,00 

 
55,92% 

 
Elu 

 


